
Name Home Fair Mailing  Address H: Phone

Email Address C: Phone

CERTIFIED JUDGES

Blekkenhorst, Sue-Ellen Tbay 446 Nicoletts Road, Murillo  P0T 2G0 H: 807-935-2570 2023 2023 2022 2019 2022

seblekkenhorst@gmail.com C: 807-474-6307 2022

Brown, Dennise Tbay 639 McKellar Street, #1, Thunder Bay, P7C 4A4 H: 807-622-3300 2023 2023 2019 2023

browncow@tbaytel.net C: 807-627-2141 2022

Busch, Donna Hymers 170 Connolly Rd, Kakabeka Falls, On P0T 1W0 H: 2019

C:

Creighton, Randy Hymers 1584 Broadwau Ave, Thunder Bay, On H: 807 577-9067 2019 2019 2014 2019 2022 2019 2022

rcreighton@tbaytel.net C: 2023 2019 2023 2022

Glavish, James Tbay 310-130 S. Brodi St. Thunder Bay, ON P7E 6M3 H: 2023 2023 2022 2022

glavishja@gmail.com C: 807-629-9654

Goodheart, Sylvia Tbay 3265 Salmi Road, R.R.#.1., Kaministiquia, P0T 1X0 H: 807-767-2365 2019 2019 2014 2019 2019
2022

sgoodhea@tbaytel.net C: 807-620-9155 2023 2023 2022

Jones, Laura Hymers Box 402, South Gillies, ON H: 807-577-3630 2019

fljones@tbaytel.net C:

Kember, Irene Kenora Box 204, Keewatin, On, P0X 1C0  H: 807 543 2128  2019 2022

ireneak@shaw.ca C:

Laughton, Coleen Tbay 732 Forbes River Road, R.R.2, Kaministiquia P0T 1X0 H: 807-933-4406 2022
2022

cslaughton@gmail.com C:

Rodger, Eloise Tbay R.R.#12, Thunder. Bay H: 807-767-1087 2023 2023 2022 2023

C:

Sanderson, Howard Dryden R.R.#3, Dryden H: 807-937-5060 2023 2023

sandersonhoward72@yahoo.com C: 807-220-3424

Tikka, Adrianna Mrillo 84 Yurick Dr, Murillo, ON  P0T 2G0 H: 2023 2023 2022 2022

ahtikka@lakeheadu.ca C: 807-621-4774
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APPRENTICE JUDGES

Auger, Marti Dryden RR2, Ste 216, Comp 2, Dryden ON P8N 2Y5 H: 2023 2023

martianna.andrews@gmail.com C: 807-216-7512

Booth, Neila Emo 1575 Booth Rd. Emo, ON  P0W 1C0 H: 807-486-2440 2023 2023

C: 807-275-7653

Coroston, Sharon Tbay 168 Clarkson Ave. N, Thunder Bay H: 807-768-8194 2022 2022

sjcorston@gmail.com C: 807-355-1549

Duncan, Margaret Tbay 105 Birch Street, Thunder Bay, P7A 1P4 H: 807 344 3824 2022 2022

mdduncan1@shaw.ca C: 807-476-8125

Huntley, Lorraine Emo 109-1220 Strachan PL  Fort Frances, ON H: 2023 2023

Lorraine.huntley17@gmail.com  P9A 3S9 C: 807-275-9707

Laforest, Erin Hymers Box 35, kakabeka Falls, ON  P0T 1W0 H: 2022 2022

chezlaforest@hotmail.com C: 807-629-8792

Lehr, Madison Murillo 3488 Salmi Rd, Kaministiqua, ON P0T 1X0 H: 807-767-1388 2022 2022

madisonlehr4@gmail.com C: 07-620-5694

McMahon, Donna Emo Box 616, Emo, ON  P0W 1E0 H: 807-482-3631 2023 2023

d48mcmahon@sympatico.ca C:

Steinhaelsser, Andrea Tbay H: 2023 2023 2023

andrea.stein@tbaytel.net C: 807-626-6563

Rhyner, Marlene Dryden RR3, Site 302, Box 18, Dryden, ON P8N 3G2 H: 2023 2023

wmnorthwest@gmail.com C: 807-323-3999

Wallis, Margaret Dryden 314 Wilde St, Dryden, ON  P8N 3A9 H: 2023 2023

marg1wallis@gmail.com C: 807-938-1113

Wright, Wendy Hymers 27 main St, Hymers, R.R.#.1. Kakabeka Falls H: 807-473-4676 2019

alegriafarmandgarden@gmail.com C:

H: 

C:

Input two (2) most recent years                                                    
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